
2nd Calmentor Attendee List (9/15/2009, 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.)
Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phon

AGC David Jones jonesd@agc.ca.org (559)252-6262

Alan Mok Engineering Alan Mok alan@alanmokengineering.com (559)432-6879

Athalye Consulting Engineering Services Dave Tiberi dtiberi@athalyeinc.com (714)715-0804

Bedrock Engineering Dave Hartley dave@bedrockeng.com (559) 645-484

Caltrans 05 Ann Danko Ann_Danko@dot.ca.gov (805) 549-381

Caltrans 06 Daniel Ha daniel_ha@dot.ca.gov (559)244-2979

Caltrans 06 Diana Gong (559)243-3423

Caltrans 06 Gale Chew-Yep gale_chew-yep@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3464

Caltrans 06 Kelly Mertlik kelly_mertlik@dot.ca.gov (559)488-7332

Caltrans 06 Linda Loranger linda_loranger@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3438

Caltrans 06 Malcolm Dougherty malcolm_dougherty@dot.ca.gov (559)488-4057

Caltrans 06 Morris J Caudle morris_j_caudle@dot.ca.gov (559)444-2585

Caltrans 06 Nabeelah Hanif nabeelah_hanif@dot.ca.gov (559)243-3463

Caltrans 06 Stephenie Rodriguez (559)243-3472

Caltrans 09 Liz Santucci liz_santucci@dot.ca.gov (760) 872-077

Caltrans 09 Susan Lent

Caltrans HQ MaryAnn Campbell-Smith (916)323-7105
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Caltrop Corp * Jeff Shaw jshaw@caltrop.com (916) 329-130

CH2M HILL Doug Fredericks doug.fredericks@ch2m.com (916) 286-034

DDM General Robert DeBernardis bobbydee@ddmgeneralinc.us (559) 275-920

Geocon Consultants Inc. John Juhrend Juhrend@geoconinc.com (916) 852-911

LaChaine and Associates Inc Darren LaChaine

LAN/AECOM Andres Roldan andres@lanengineering.com (213) 258-024

Mark Thomas & Company Dominic Tyburski dtyburski@markthomas.com (559)447-1938

Mark Thomas & Company Greg Gross (559)447-1938

Mendoza & Associates Beverly Windle bwindle@mendoza-associates.com (559)

Mendoza & Associates Melanie Estes

Peters Eng John Robertson jrobertson@peters-engineering.com (559)299-1544

Quad Knopf Lydia Zabrycki LydiaZ@quadknopf.com (559) 733-044

Shaw, E&I Curtis Lindskog curtis.lindskog@shawgrp.com (925) 288-232

Stantec - Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559)271-2650

Synergistics Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-792

Technicon Engineering Services, Inc. Stacy Wood stephenp@technicon.net (559) 276-931

URS Nick Smyth Nick_Smyth@urscorp.com (415) 547-255

URS Tuan Nguyen

9/15/09 09:00 am - 11:00 am Page 2 of 3



Company Name First Name Last Name Email Name Work Phon

URS** Bart Bohn bart_bohn@urscorp.com (559)256-1470

URS** David Young david_young@urscorp.com (559) 256-146

Vela Freight Br Maria Angel maria_angel@sbcglobal.net (559)567-1096

VSCE Inc Frank Sana fsana@vsceinc.com (510)835-5001
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